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CE30HHDbIE KOKTEUNU

MAPTUHU CET

MARTINI SET

MAPTUHM OUEPO TOHMK,
MAPTVHWN BbAHKO TOHMUK,
MAPTVHWM HUGO

5600

2400 ml

POM U XAABA

RUM AND HALVA

POM BBEXO AE KAABAAC POBAE BAAHKO, XAABA,
KOKOCOBOE MOAOKO, BAHMAb, MOPOXXEHHOE,
AHAHACOBbIVI COK, CAXAPHASA BATA, BAHAH,
KAIOKBA

350 ml 1300



YOUNG AND BEAUTIFUL ESHAK SUNRISE

ANEPOAb B/A, NFPUCTOE B/A, TOHWMK, ,A,>KI/]H B/A, MOPC KAIOKBA, ArOAHbBIV MNKC,
AMNEAbCVH BAHNADb, MOAOHHAA KNCAOTA, TNEHA MAHIO
180 ml 450 150 ml 450

MOSCOW NEVER SLEEP HELLO, IT’S ME
,A,)KI/IH PO30BbIN, HACTOMKA BWLLIHW, BEAYIA FPYLWA, AUMOHAA BY3MHA, COK TPYLLWN,
AVA (@] SV-VAN CMOPOAVIHA,CAXAPHIDIVI CWPOIT, AMKEP BY3NHA, MOAOYHAA KMCAOTA

MOAOYHAA KNCAOTA

200 ml 550 200 ml 550



COAEP)XAHMUE

JIMMOHAPDLDI | LEMONADES ... 2
KOKTEWMJIM | COCKTAILS ...\t e 3
BUHA [WINES ..o R e i e e g . e 8
ANEPUTUBDI U BOAKA | APERITIFS AND VODKA .. ..o 16
POM U TEKMUJIA | RUM AND TEQUILA ...t 18
AMXUH U BUCKM | GIN AND WHISKY ..o 18
KOHDAK FCOGNACHE. 5 e N it 8 g R S, 20
BPEHIAM ) BRANDY . .5 m. e b e e b i e bt ... 21
JINKEPbl U HACTOMKM | LIQUERS AND TINCTURES ......ooveieneannn... 21
FIUBOBEEERY a0 0. 5 1 5. A o DR e 1 e 23
COKWL [ JUIGEERATS | ) . AR e e S LT 23
HANMUTKM | SOFT DRINKS .o 24
THE GARDENIST ... 7. ... o b b 25
MUHEPAJIDHASA BOOA | MINERAL WATER ..o 25
FOPAYUME HANMUTKM | HOT DRINKS ..o 26
UAM [TEA T8 gt b L 2 TN o m s N LI 27
KO®E U KAKAO | COFFEE AND COCOA .. ..ot 28

MATYUA U AHYAH | MATCHA AND ANCHAN. . ..ot 29



JIMMOHAADI
LEMONADES
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MAAVHA

U MAPAKYHUA
RASPBERRIES AND PASSIONFRUIT
250 ml 350
900 m! 960

ANUAN

n AMMOHHUK

LYCHEE AND LEMONGRASS

250 mll 350
900 ml 960

SBAOKO

U TAPXYH

APPLE AND TARRAGON

250 ml 350
900 ml 960
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KAYBHUKA
U BA3UAUK

STRAWBERRIES AND BASIL

250 ml 350
900 ml 960



KOKTEUIN XXL
XXL COCKTAILS
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ENDLESS PARTY VIOLET NIGHTS

POM, BOAKA, AXKUH, TEKMAA, AMEABCUHOBBIN POM, AMYM MIOPE, CUPOM AEMOHIPACC,
AVIKEP, AVMOHHBI COK, KOAA COAOBAS HA AHUYAHE, MOAOYHAS KMCAOTA
700 ml 2200 700 ml 2200
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FIRST KISS ’ SUMMER LO{’%
AXKVIH, KAYBHVIKA MIOPE, MAAVIHA MIOPE, MOAOYHAS TEKVAA, COK FPEVIN®OPYTA, COK AAMMA,
KNCAOTA, CAXAPHBIM CUPOTT, TASUPOBKA, AFOADI ANEABCVHOBBIN AVIKEP, MUBO

700 ml 2200 1100 ml 2800



LWOT CEThI
SHOTS

POM U AHAHAC

RUM AND PINEAPPLE

POM OaKXapPT OPUNAXKMHAA, LLaBeAb, aHaHacC,
AOAOYHbIN COK, MeHa AMUYM 1 aHaHac

200 ml 750

TEKUAA U MAHIO

TEQUILA AND MANGO

TEKMAA, HACTOW TUBMCKYCA, COK FTPEVM®PYTA,
MEHA MAHIO

200 ml 750



ABTOPCKMUE
SIGNATURE

BAHAHOBAA MMHA KOAAAA ANUU CAYIP

BANANA PINA COLADA LYCHEE SOUR

POM, BAHAHOBBIM AMKEP, KOKOCOBBIE CAMBKM, BOAKA, AMEPOAb, MOPE AMYM, MOAQUHbBIN
AHAHACOBOE MOPE KOPAWNAA, BEAOK

pleloNaal 600 150 ml 550

MAHIO U BAHAH OIrYPEYHbLI TMMAET
MANGO AND BANANA CUCUMBER GIMLET

AVIKEP BAHAH, KOKOCOBAS BOAA, POM, AXKVH, CBEXKUI OTYPELL, COK AAVIMA,
MEHA MAHIO CAXAPHBI CMPOM, COAb

150 ml 600 100 ml 500



CAHIPMSI C FPYLLEWN

SANGRIA WITH PEAR

COK IPYLLW, CYXOW XEPEC,
BEAOE BVMHO, POM

150 ml 550

B

TPOMUYECKUI CAY3P

TROPICAL SOUR

BYPBOH, AVMKEP MEPCMKOBbIN,
MOPE MAPAKY WS, CAXAPHbBIN C1POTT,
MOAOYHAA KNCAOTA, BEAOK

180 ml 650

CAHIrPus C BJIHOFPAAOM

SANGRIA WITH GREAPES

COK BMHOIPAA, KPACHOE BVMHO, YHEPPW BEPEHAM,
ATMEPOAb, MOAOHHAA KNCAOTA

150 ml 550

AroAHbIA TUHU

BERRY TINI

BOAKA, MOPE MAAUMHbI, KAYBHWKW,
CMOPOAMHbBI, KAPAMEABHO-ABAOYHbBI KOPANAA,
NEHA ALY N AHAHAC

180 ml 590



NONYNSAPHbBIE KOKTEUU

POPULAR COCKTAILS

KOCMOINOAMUTEH / COSMOPOLITAN

BOAKA, KAKOKBEHHOE Mtope, AMUMOHHbIW COK,
aneAbCUHOBbLIV AVKEP, KAKOKBEHHbIN MOPC

BUCKMU KOAA / WHISKY COLA

BUNCKWN BUABAM AOYCOHC, KOAQa

OAKXAPT KOAA / OAKHEART COLA

0aKXapT OPUAIKMHAA, KOAS, AAMM

MOXMUTO / MoJITO

PDOM, AAMM, CaxapHbIM CUPOTM, MATA, COAOBAA

AAUKUPMU / DAIQUIRI

POM, AaWM, CaxXapHbI CUPOTM

MAPTUHU OUEPO TOHMK / MARTINI FIERO TONIC

MapTUHWN Prepo, TOHUK, aneAbCUH

MAPTUHU BbAHKO TOHUK / MARTINI BIANCO TONIC

MapPTUHUN BbAHKO, TOHUK, AAMM

AOHI' AMAEHA AYC TU / LONG ISLAND ICE TEA

BOAKAE, POM, TEKUMAG, AXKUH, aNeAbCUHOBbLIN AUKED,
KOKa KOA@, AMUMOHHbIV COK

HEIFPOHM / NEGRONI

AXKUH, KPACHbIV BEPMYT, KaMrnapm

ANMEPOADb CINPUTL / APEROL SPRITZ

arfnepoAb, MTPNCTOE, COAOBadA,alrMmeAbClH

130 ml

200 ml

200 ml

200 ml

120 ml

200 ml

200 ml

250 ml

90 ml

200 ml

450

450

450

500

500

550

550

600

600

690



BUHA 10 BOKAJIAM

WINE BY GLASS
MFPUCTOE | SPARKING

NMNHO HYAP BPIOT PO3E POCCWHS
BAAAKAABA
PINOT NOIR BRUT ROSE BALACLAVA

NMPOCEKKO BPYHM NTAAUNS
PROSECCO BRUNI

BEJIOE | WHITE

AAA3AHCKAA AOAUHA rPY3un4d
LWIMAANC
ALAZANI VALLEY SHILDIS

FrPEKAHUKO NMMHO NTAAUNA
rPMA>KO BPYHMU
GRECANICO PINOT GRIGIO BRUNI

CTEMKBAWMH LLAPAOHE ABCTPAAUS
STEAKWINE CHARDONNAY

XXAPAEH AE AA TOP PPAHLMSA
MAPCAH COBMHbOH BAAH

JARDIN DE LA TAUR MARSANNE
SAUVIGNON BLANC

PUCAUHI XAHC BAEP FTEPMAHWA
RIESLING HANS BAER

125/750 ml

125/750 ml

125/750 ml

125/750 ml

125/750 ml

125/750 ml

125/750 ml

400/2400

690/4140

400/2400

590/3540

620/3720

690/4140

840/5040



KPACHOE | RED

AAA3AHCKAA AOAMHA rPY314
BECUHMA
ALAZANI VALLEY BESINI

MOHTENYABYAHO NTAANSA
A'ABPYLILO TUHMA
MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO TINI

LLIMPA3 KAMAEH NAPK ABCTPAANA
SHIRAZ CAMDEN PARK

TEMNPAHUABO ACBbEHAA NCMAHNA
AONEC AE APO
TEMPRANILLO HACIENDA LOPEZ DE HARO

AE rPAH HYAP MUHO HYAP oPAHUMA
LE GRAND NOIR PINOT NOIR

PO3OBOE | ROSE

FOAYBULIKOE 3CTEUT POCCUS
PO3E
GOLUBITSKOE ESTATE ROSE

125/750 ml

125/750 ml

125/750 ml

125/750 ml

125/750 ml

125/750 ml

400/2400

590/3540

690/4140

790/4740

820/4920

430/2580
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BUHA
WINE

UrPMCTOE N LLAMIMAHCKOE
SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

TET AE LUEBAAb BAAH AE BAAH
TETE DE CHEVAL BLANC DE BLANC

MAPTUHU ACTHU
MARTINI ASTI

NMACCAMNAPOAA NMPOCEKKO
PASSAPAROLA PROSECCO

KABA AOC KAMNMPUYOC
CAVA DOS CAPRICHOS

KPEMAH AE BYPIrOHb AHAPE
AEAOPM
CREMANT DE BOURGOGNE ANDRE DELORME

LLUAHYAH ®PEP PE3EPB NPUBE
CHANOINE FRERES RESERVE PRIVEE

MOET&LUAHAOH BPIOT UMIMNEPUAA
MOET&CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL

POCCUHA

NTAANA

NTAAUNA

NCTMAHWNA

OPAHLUNA

OPAHLNA

OPAHLUNA

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

3800

3900

4700

5000

9400

16300

26900



BEJTOE | WHITE
OPAHLNSA | FRANCE

AA CUTEADb YAUT
LA SITELLE WHITE

AOMEH TAPUKE KAACCHUK
DOMAINE TARIQUET CLASSIC

NMTU BYPXYA
PETIT BOURGEOIS

UTAJINS | ITALY

CAHTE PUBE COABE
SANTE RIVE SOAVE

NMNHO rPUAXKO NMPUAPA NMPAAMNO
PINOT GRIGIO PRIARA PRADIO

NMOEPDEPEP KOABTEPEHLIMO
PFEFFERER COLTERENZIO

FABU BUAAA CKOADBKA
GAVI VILLA SCOLCA

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

4200

6900

9500

4300

7600

8700

13600

n
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LAPYIME CTPAHBbI | OTHER COUNTRIES

MAPE&IPUADb BUHDBIO BEPAE MOPTYIFAAUA
MARE&GRILL VINHO VERDE

LLUEHEH BAAH KEMN FOXKHAS ADPUKA
OPUAKMHAA
CHENIN BLANC CAPE ORIGINAL

BUYPA APT KOAAEKLWIH NYPNErn MCMAHUSA
VIURA ART COLLECTION GURPEGUI

PUCAUHI CUKOPbI CEMUTIOPDE POCCHS
RIESLING SIKORY SEMIGORYE

TOPPOHTEC AA AMVHAA APTEHTUHA
AYNAIXXUN BOCKA
TORRONTES LA LINDA LUIGI BOSCA

HUK BAUC PUCAUHT YPBAH FrEPMAHUSA
URBAN RIESLING MOSEL

FPIOHEP BEABTAMHEP KAACCUK ABCTPUA
GRUNER VELTLINER KLASSIK

COBMHDbOH BAAH NAAAA HOBAA 3EAAHANS
KPUK MAABBOPO
SAUVIGNON BLANC PADDLE CREEK MARLBOROUGH

AAHITBYAT CTUEH FOOKHASA ADPUKA
LANGBULT STEEN

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

4000

4100

4400

5900

5900

6200

7700

7900

14500



KPACHOE | RED
OPAHLNSA | FRANCE

XXAPAEH AE AA TOP rPEHALL CUPA
JARDIN DE LA TAUR GRENACHE SYRAH

KOTO BYPr MHbOH AOMEH AOMUHUK NMUPOH
COTEAUX BOURGUIGNONS DOMAINES DOMINIQUE PIRON

LLATO KAHOH LLUEHDE KIOB 8A
CHATEAU CHAIGNEAU CUVE 8

UTAJINS | ITALY

NMPUMACOAE NPUMUTUBO
PRIMASOLE PRIMITIVO

PEMOAE
REMOLE

KbAHTU KOAAU CEHE3U
CHIANTI COLLI SENESI

BAABMOAUYEAAA KAACCUKO AOMUHU BEHETU
VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO DOMINI VENETI

HOBUAE AU MOHTENYAbYAHO CUAUHEO
VINO NOBILE DI MONTEPULCIANO SILINEO

CACCMU KblO3UN BEPTUHIA
SASSI CHIUSI BERTINGA

PUNACCA BAABIMOAUYEAAA CYTNEPUOPE
RIPASSA VALPOLICELLA SUPERIORE

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

4200

9000

10500

4900

6200

8100

8200

12800

16600

17900
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LAPYIME CTPAHBbI | OTHER COUNTRIES

KUHA3SMAPAYAU rPY3U4
KINDZMARAULI

CANEPABM rPY3U4
SAPERAVI
9CTEAAP KABEPHE COBMHDBOH YUAU

ESTELAR CABERNET SAUVIGNON

MEPAO-KABEPHE COBUHbDOH POCCUH4A
CEMUCAM LLUIYMPUHKA
MERLOT-CABERNET SAUVIGNON SEMISAM SHUMRINKA

TPANMMYE MAADBBEK APTEHTUHA
TRAPICHE MALBEC

KABEPHE COBMHbOH CUKOPDI POCCU4A
CABERNET SAUVIGNON SIKORY

AOC KANMPUYOC KPUAHCA NCMAHNA
DOS CAPRICHOS CRIANZA

KAPOAUHA PECEPBA KAPMEHEP YA
CAROLINA RESERVA CARMENERE

AEMY3PTE YAH NCMAHNA
DEMUERTE ONE

ACbEHAA AONEC AE APO PECEPBA /CMAHMSA
HACIENDA LOPEZ DE HARO RESERVA

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

3200

3600

4200

4500

4500

5000

5200

5500

6400

7800



CANEPABU AYKACH rPY3U14
SAPERAVI LUKASI

LLUMPA3 TEHECUTU TY X3HA3 ABCTPAANA
SHIRAZ TENACITY TWO HANDS

PO3OBOE | ROSE

CNEAASA PO3A POCCHUA
MELLOW ROSE

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

8600

10500

4200

BE3AJIKOIOJIbHOE | ALCOHOL FREE

XAHC BAEP PUCAVHI FEPMAHWA
HANS BAER RIESLING DEALCOHOLIZED

MAJIEHbKWUE BY TbIJ1IKU
SMALL BOTTLES

MAPTUHU NPOCEKKO NTAAUA
MARTINI PROSECCO

MAPKEC AE PUCKAADb PY2AA NCMNAHNS
MARQUES DE RISCAL RUEDA

KOT AIO POH PYX DPAHLMA
COTES DU RHONE ROUGE

750 ml

187 ml

375 ml

375 ml

4300

1090

4500

5900

15
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ANEPUTUBDI
APERETIFS

MAPTUHU BbAHKO /MARTINI BIANCO
MAPTUHUN POCCO / MARTINI ROSSO
MAPTUHU ®OUEPO / MARTINI FIERO

MAPTUHU SKCTPA APAM / MARTINI EXTRA DRY

BOLOAKA
VODKA

XACKMU ORIGINAL / HUSKY ORIGINAL

BEAASl BEPE3KA / BELAYA BEREZKA

BEAASl BEPE3KA 30AOTAS / BELAYA BEREZKA GOLD
SIBERIAN EXPRESS

OHEIMH / ONEGIN

FPEN Y3 / GREY GOOSE

BEAYIA HOBA / BELUGA NOBLE

BEAYTIA FOAA AAWMH / BELUGA GOLD LINE

75 ml

75 ml

75 ml

75 ml

50 ml

50 ml

50 ml

50 ml

50 ml

50 ml

50 ml

50 ml

360

360

360

360

270

280

290

420

460

520

390

750



POM
RUM

BbEXO AE KAAbAAC POBAE BAAHKO
VIEJO DE CALDAS ROBLE BLANCO

BbEXO AE KAAbBAAC XYAH AE AA KPYC
VIEJO DE CALDAS JUAN DE LA CRUZ

OAKXAPT OPUAXKMUHAA / OAKHEART ORIGINAL

AVUMNAOMATUKO PE3SEPBA 3KCKAIO3UBA
DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA

NMAAHTEMLLEH OPUAXKUHAA AAPK MAUH3MA
PLANTATION ORIGINAL DARK PINEAPPLE

3AKAIA 23 / ZACAPA 23

TEKUJIA
TEQUILA

ATABUTA BAAHKO / AGAVITA BLANCO

XOCE KY3PBO 3CINECUAADb NOAA
JOSE CUERVO ESPECIAL GOLD

PYCTEP POXO PENMOCAAO
ROOSTER ROJO REPOSADO

XOCE KY3PBO 1800 KPUCTAAUHO AHBbEXO
JOSE CUERVO 1800 CRISTALINO ANEJO

50 ml

50 ml

50 ml

50 ml

50 ml

50 ml

50 ml

50 ml

50 ml

50 ml

360

390

390

1090

1050

1690

460

750

790

1450

17
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OXWH
GIN

FPUH BABYH / GRIN BABOON
CAY3 B9HK / SOUTH BANK
BOMBEU CAIN®UP / BOMBAY SAPPHIRE DRY

KPOCC KEUC YEPHAS CMOPOAUHA
CROSS KEYS BLACKCURRANT

XEHAPUKC AYHAP / HENDRICK’S LUNAR

BUCKM
WHISKY

LLUOTNTAHOCKUN OOHOCOJ1000BbIU

SCOTCH SINGLE MALT

FAEH CKOLLA K39MBEATAYH XAPBOP
GLEN SCOTIA CAMPBELTOWN HARBOUR

ABEPAAY23P 10 AET
ABERLOUR 10 Y.O.

BEHPUAX OPUAIKUHAA TOH
BENRIACH THE ORIGINAL TEN

BEHPUAX CMOKU TBEAB
BENRIACH THE SMOKY TWELVE

50 ml

50 ml

50 ml

50 ml

50 ml

50 ml

50 ml

50 ml

50 ml

340

390

560

680

1360

1080

1150

1200

1390



AADPOMUI 10 AET / LAPHROAIG 10 Y.O. 50 ml 1490
FTAEHOUAAUK 12 AET / GLENFIDDICH 12 Y.O. 50 ml 1590

FTAEHOUAAUK 15 AET / GLENFIDDICH 15 Y.O. 50m 2300

LUOT/TAHOCKUN YNCTOCOJ10O00BbIN
SCOTH PURE MAL

H3UKUA MOAT / NAKED MALT 50ml 1040

MAHKMU LLLOAAEP / MONKEY SHOULDER 50m 1090

LUOTJTAHOCUKN KYNAXUPOBAHHbDbIN
SCOTCH BLENDED

BUABbHAM AOYCOHC / WILLIAM LAWSON'S 50 ml 370

BUAbSIM AOYCOHC CYNEP CMAUCA 50 ml 370
WILLIAM LAWSON'S SUPER SPICED

AIAPC BEAASA 9TUKETKA / DEWAR'S WHITE LABEL 50 ml 430
D3MUMOC NPAYC / THE FAMOUS GROUSE 50 mi 450

AXXOHHU YOKEP BEA3K AEMBA 50 ml 960
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL

YUUBAC PUTAA 12 AET / CHIVAS REGAL 12 Y.O. 50 ml 960

OBCEPBATOPU 20 AET 50 ml 980
OBSERVATORY SINGLE GRAIN 20 Y.O.

19
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NPNAHOCKUN
IRISH

BYLLIMUAC OPUAIKUHAA / BUSHMILLS ORIGINAL
TEAAAMOP AbIO / TULLAMORE DEW

PAUTEPC TUPC / WRITERS TEARS

AMEPUKAHCKUU
AMERICAN

AXUM BUM / JIM BEAM

AXXEK AEHUEAC OAA N27 / JACK DANIEL'S OLD N27

BUCKA MUPA
WHISKEY OF THE WORLD

BA9K P9M BYPBOH ®UHMULL] / BLACK RAM BOURBON FINISH

TOrydm A>XKAnAHuU3 BUCKU CAKE KACK ®UHULL
TOGOUCHI JAPANESE WHISKY SAKE CASK FINISH

KOHbSAK
COGNAC

MAPTUHDbSAK VS / MARTIGNAC VS
KAMIO VS / CAMUS VS

KAMIO VSOP / CAMUS VSOP

50 ml

50 ml

50 ml

50 ml

50 ml

50 ml

50 ml

50 ml

50 ml

50 ml

460

580

850

540

560

400

1350

1090

1050

1450



MOHHE VSOP / MONNET VSOP

MOHHE XO / MONNET XO

BPEHAM
BRANDY

LLAPb TUI'PAH 5 AET
APAPAT AHM / ARARAT ANI
APAPAT AXTAMAP / ARARAT AHTAMAR

TOPPEC 10 'PAH PE3EPBA / TORRES GRAN RESERVA

50 ml

50 ml

50 ml

50 ml

50 ml

50 ml

NIMKEPbI U HACTOUKMU

LIQUERS AND TINCTURES

AMMOHYEAAO / LIMONCELLO

BEAYTA XAHTUHI ArOAHbIN
BELUGA HUNTING BERRIES

BEAYTA XAHTUHI TPABSIHOM
BELUGA HUNTING HERBAL

AUPULLMEH CYNEPUOP / THE IRISHMAN SUPERIOR
AMAPO MOHTEHEI'PO / AMARO MONTENEGRO

EFEPMEUCTEP / JAGERMEISTER

50 ml

50 ml

50 ml

50 ml

50 ml

50 ml

1150

3300

390

540

730

600

320

340

340

490

490

490

21
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HACTOMUKMU ELLAK
ESHAK TINCTURES

XPEHOBYXA / KHRENOVUKHA
BULLIHA U CATAH AAMAS / CHERRY AND SAGAN DAILA
CMOPOAMHA / CURRANT

MAAMHA / RASPBERRIES

NMUBO
BEER

PA3JINBHOE
DRAFT

ELLUAK CBETAOE
ESHAK LAGER

LLINATEH
SHPATEN

XYTrAPAEH
HOEGARDEN

50 ml

50 ml

50 ml

50 ml

500 ml

500 ml

500 ml

280

280

280

280

390

580

650



BYTbIJTOYHOE
BOTTLED

ABBE TEMHOE

ABBE BRUNE

BUD BESAAKOIOAbHOE
BUD ALCOHOL FREE

CBEXXEBDbBIDXKATDIE COKMW
FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES

AMNEAbCUH
ORANGE

FrPEMNOPYT
GRAPEFRUIT

CEAbAEPEU
CELERY

ABAOKO
APPLE

MOPKOBb
CARROT

AHAHAC
PINEAPPLE

FPAHAT
GARNET

330 ml

330 ml

200 ml

200 ml

200 ml

200 ml

200 ml

200 ml

200 ml

360

360

330

330

330

330

330

590

980
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HATNMUTKW
SOFT DRINKS

9BEPBECC KOAA
EVERVESS COLA

3BEPBECC AMMOH-AAUM
EVERVESS LEMON-LIME

9BEPBECC TOHUK
EVERVESS TONIC

KOKA KOAA 3EPO
COCA COLA ZERO

AAPEHAAMH PALL
ADRENALINE RUSH

COK

ATIEABCUH | ABAOKO | BULLHA | TOMAT
JUICE ORANGE | APPLE | SHERRY | TOMATO

AroAHbIA MOPC
BERRY JUICE

AUPAH
AYRAN

250 ml

250 ml

250 ml

250 ml

250 ml

250 ml

250 ml

250 ml

230

230

230

290

300

230

200

170



THE GARDENIST

NMPEMUAADBHDBIXA TOHUK 200 ml
PREMIUM TONIC WATER

BY3UHHbIA AMMOHAA 200 ml
ELDERFLOWER LEMONADE

MUHEPAJIbHAA BOOAA
MINERAL WATER

AAYCY3 / DAUSUZ 275 ml
HETA3MPOBAHHAS / TABMPOBAHHAS | STILL/SPARKLING

AAYCY3 / DAUSUZ 850 ml
HETA3MPOBAHHAS / TASMPOBAHHAS | STILL/SPARKLING

CAH BEHEAETTO / SAN BENEDETTO 750 ml
HETA3UPOBAHHAS / TASMPOBAHHAS | STILL/SPARKLING

BOP>XXOMM / BORJOMI BORJOMI 500 ml
FTA3NPOBAHHAAS, MNPUPOAHASA MUHEPAJIBHAS BOAA U3 TPY3UWUN

360

360

340

540

790

390

25



FOPAUUME HATNMUTKA
HOT DRINKS

KAIOKBA

C AHAHACOM
CRANBERRY AND PINEAPPLE
600 ml 560

[ ¢ : %g

=

s 3 ﬂ &S %\:ﬁ
"AroAHbIN
C MEAOM

BERRY TEA WITH HONEY

600 ml 560

26
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"~ OBAEMUXA
U TPEUN®PYT

SEA BUCKTHORN & GRAPEFRUIT

600 ml 560

TPYLWLA
U UMBUPD

PEAR & GINGER

600 ml 560



YA C OBABKAMMU
TEA WHITH ADDITIVES

TAEDKHDbIN / TAIGA

Yaw AAMCaHr, BapeHbe LUMLLKK, MOAOYHAA KMCAOTA, TUMbSH,
KEAPOBbIE Opexu

FOPHbIU C FOAXKM / MOUNTAIN HERBS WHITH GOJI

Yam TPaBAHOW, ArOAblI FOAXKU, KAYDHMKAE, CaxapHbIv CUPOM

YAMU | TEA

ACCAM / ASSAM

3PA F'PEM / EARL GREY

CEHYA / SENCHA

FAHNAYAEP / GUNPOWDER
TEr'YAHMHD / TIE GUANYIN
JXACMMUHOBDIM / JASMIN
MOAOUYHDbIU YAYH / MILK OOLONG
MMMYHMUTET / WELLNESS CUP

UBAH YAM / BLOOMING SALLY

’PEYULLUHDBIN / KU CAO

600 ml

600 ml

700 ml

700 ml

700 ml

700 ml

700 ml

700 ml

700 ml

700 ml

560

560

390

390

390

390

390

390

390

390

390
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KO®E U KAKAO
COFFEE AND COCOA

SCIMNPECCO | ESPRESSO
AMEPUKAHO | AMERICANO

ABOWMHOM 3CMNPECCO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO

KAMMNYYUHO | CAPPUCCINO
KAACCUUECKWUWN / cLASSIC

C AAbTEPHATUBHbIM MOAOKOM
WITH ALTERNATIVE MILK

AATTE | LATTE
KAACCUYECKWUN / cLASSIC

C AAbTEPHATUBHbIM MOAOKOM
WITH ALTERNATIVE MILK

DAST YAUT | FLAT WHITE
C MOAOKOM HA BbIBOP/WITH MILK OF YOUR CHOICE

BOCTOUYHDbIN | ORIENTAL

XOAOAHbIA KODE C NEHOU AUMU U AHAHAC
ICED COFFE WITH LYCHEE AND PINEAPPLE FOAM

KAKAO C MAPLLMEAOY
COCOA WITH MARSHMALLOW

PA® C KYPKYMOU U MEAOM
RAF WITH TURMERIC AND HONEY

30 ml

120 ml

60 ml

200 ml

200 ml

250 ml

250 ml

200 ml

150 ml

200 ml

200 ml

200 ml

190

190

300

250

300

250

320

350

200

280

250

300



MATYA
MATCHA

MATYA AATTE HA KOKOCOBOM MOAOKE 200 ml 300
MATCHA LATTE WITH COCONUT MILK

MATYA AATTE HA MMHAAADHOM MOAOKE 200 ml 300
MATCHA LATTE WITH ALMOUND MILK
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